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D A T A  S H E E T

s p e c i f i c a t i o n s

k e y  f e a t u r e s  a n d  b e n e f i t s
Integrated panel  
retention clips: 

No metal clips to become bent, damaged or lost; simplex adapter 
clips automatically adjust for FOCIS-3 or FOCIS-10 panel thickness 
variations for improved mounting

Short flange design
(LC and SC only): 

Improved modularity and higher density usage

Choice of phosphor 
bronze or zirconia  
ceramic split sleeves:  

Provides an adapter split sleeve material option to fit specific  
network requirements

Adapters available in 
keystone modules: 

System flexibility; modules are interchangeable with keystone      
outlets, boxes, and patch panels

Adapters and 
modules available in 
multiple colors: 

Allows color-coding for network segregation

t e c h n i c a l  i n f o r m a t i o n
Standards 
requirements:

All adapters meet or exceed TIA/EIA-455-21 and TIA/EIA-568-C.3          
requirements:  
LC: TIA/EIA-604 FOCIS-10 compatible 
SC: TIA/EIA-604 FOCIS-3 compliant
ST: TIA/EIA-604 FOCIS-2 compatible

Split sleeve  
material:

Zirconia ceramic:  OM3 multimode adapters,
                               OS1/OS2 singlemode adapters 
Phosphor bronze:  OM1 and OM2 multimode adapters

Insertion loss: Supports the performance of connectors/patch cords

Return loss: Supports singlemode and multimode connector polish performance

a p p l i c a t i o n s
• Can be used with keystone
  telecommunications room products
  and work area outlets

• Provides a rugged solution for LANs,
  public networks and fiber-to-the-desk
  applications

NetKey ® LC Duplex Fiber Optic  
Adapter Module

LC duplex adapter  
with phosphor 
bronze split sleeve: NKDLCM** 

LC duplex adapter  
with zirconia  
split sleeve: NKDLCMZ** 

NetKey ® SC Simplex Fiber Optic  
Adapter Module

SC simplex adapter  
with phosphor  
bronze split sleeve: NKSCM**

SC simplex adapter  
with zirconia  
split sleeve:  NKSCMZ** 

NetKey ® ST Fiber Optic
Adapter Modules

ST adapter with  
phosphor bronze  
split sleeve: NKSTM**

NetKey ® Module Multimedia  
Panel – 6 port

Unloaded panel  
accepts up to six  
NetKey ® Modules:  FKP6 

** Substitute for module color 
BL = Black
EI = Electric Ivory
IG = International Gray
IW = Off White
WH = White 
AQ = Aqua

NetKey® Fiber Optic Adapter Modules

LC, SC and ST fiber optic adapters have integrated 
panel retention clips and are TIA/EIA-604 compliant 
or compatible. Each simplex adapter will connect one 
connector pair in one module space and each duplex 
adapter will connect two LC connector pairs in one 
module space. LC fiber optic adapters and adapter 
modules include phosphor bronze split sleeves for 
OM1 or OM2 multimode applications or zirconia 
ceramic split sleeves for OM3 multimode  
or singlemode applications.



NetKey® Fiber Optic Adapter Modules
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NKSCM**
Shown without dust caps

NKDLCM**
Shown without dust caps

NKSTM**

** Substitute for module color BL = Black, EI = Electric Ivory, IG = International Gray, IW = Off White, WH = White
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      Компания «Life Electronics» занимается поставками электронных компонентов импортного и 
отечественного производства от производителей и со складов крупных дистрибьюторов Европы, 
Америки и Азии. 

С конца 2013 года компания активно расширяет линейку поставок компонентов по направлению 
коаксиальный кабель, кварцевые генераторы и конденсаторы (керамические, пленочные, 
электролитические),  за  счёт заключения дистрибьюторских договоров 

      Мы предлагаем: 

 Конкурентоспособные цены и скидки постоянным клиентам. 

 Специальные условия для постоянных клиентов. 

 Подбор аналогов. 

 Поставку компонентов в любых объемах, удовлетворяющих вашим потребностям. 
 

 Приемлемые сроки поставки, возможна ускоренная поставка. 

 Доставку товара в любую точку России и стран СНГ. 

 Комплексную поставку. 

 Работу по проектам и поставку образцов. 

 Формирование склада под заказчика. 
 

 Сертификаты соответствия на поставляемую продукцию (по желанию клиента). 

 Тестирование поставляемой продукции. 

 Поставку компонентов, требующих военную и космическую приемку. 

 Входной контроль качества. 

 Наличие сертификата ISO. 
 

       В составе нашей компании организован Конструкторский отдел, призванный помогать 
разработчикам, и инженерам. 

  Конструкторский отдел помогает осуществить: 

 Регистрацию проекта у производителя компонентов. 

 Техническую поддержку проекта. 

 Защиту от снятия компонента с производства. 

 Оценку стоимости проекта по компонентам. 

 Изготовление тестовой платы монтаж и пусконаладочные работы. 
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